COUNCIL OFFICIAL PROCEEDINGS FOR THE MONTH OF

FEBRUARY 2022

NOTE: Click on each link to view the minutes posted online on the County website.

February 1, 2022
February 1, 2022
February 2, 2022
February 2, 2022

February 7, 2022
February 8, 2022
February 8, 2022
February 9, 2022

February 14, 2022
February 14, 2022
February 15, 2022
February 15, 2022
February 16, 2022

February 22, 2022
February 22, 2022
February 22, 2022
February 23, 2022
February 23, 2022

February 28, 2022
February 28, 2022

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM

10:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
9:00 AM

10:30 AM
1:30 PM
9:00 AM

10:30 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:30 AM

10:30 AM
1:30 PM

Public Works & Infrastructure Committee
Planning & Community Development Committee
General Legislative Session

Public Hearings

Administrative Session

Conservation, Sustainability & Recreation Committee
Finance & Economic Development Committee
General Legislative Session

Administrative Session

Law & Justice/Human Services Committee
CANCELLED - Public Works & Infrastructure Committee
Planning & Community Development Committee
General Legislative Session

Conservation, Sustainability & Recreation Committee
Administrative Session

CANCELLED - Finance & Economic Development Committee
General Legislative Session

Public Hearings

Administrative Session
CANCELLED - Law and Justice/Human Services Committee
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https://snohomish.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=M&ID=927625&GUID=CC4F742C-07A5-45D7-8E49-C66E6ACD20E6
https://snohomish.legistar.com/View.ashx?M=M&ID=902514&GUID=C8F69729-0DD5-447D-B176-27E0C4353B13

