COUNCIL OFFICIAL PROCEEDINGS FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2022

NOTE: Click on each link to view the minutes posted online on the County website.

February 1, 2022	9:00 AM	Public Works & Infrastructure Committee
February 1, 2022	10:30 AM	Planning & Community Development Committee
February 2, 2022	9:00 AM	General Legislative Session
February 2, 2022	10:30 AM	Public Hearings
February 7, 2022	10:30 AM	Administrative Session
February 8, 2022	9:00 AM	Conservation, Sustainability & Recreation Committee
February 8, 2022	10:30 AM	Finance & Economic Development Committee
February 9, 2022	9:00 AM	General Legislative Session
February 14, 2022	10:30 AM	Administrative Session
February 14, 2022	1:30 PM	Law & Justice/Human Services Committee
February 15, 2022	9:00 AM	CANCELLED - Public Works & Infrastructure Committee
February 15, 2022	10:30 AM	Planning & Community Development Committee
February 16, 2022	9:00 AM	General Legislative Session
February 22, 2022	9:00 AM	Conservation, Sustainability & Recreation Committee
February 22, 2022	10:00 AM	Administrative Session
February 22, 2022	11:00 AM	CANCELLED - Finance & Economic Development Committee
February 23, 2022	9:00 AM	General Legislative Session
February 23, 2022	10:30 AM	Public Hearings
February 28, 2022	10:30 AM	Administrative Session
February 28, 2022	1:30 PM	CANCELLED - Law and Justice/Human Services Committee